Taylor machine works, inc.
ENGINEERING DONE RIGHT THROUGH
48-in. Load Center Machines
TXH-300L  (30,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-300KS  (30,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-350L  (35,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-350KS  (35,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 148" WB)
TXH-370M  (37,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 145" WB)
TXH-400L  (40,000-lb. Cap. at 48" L.C., 155" WB)
*Featured truck is shown with available options.
TXH Series Models and Capacities
TXH-370M*
Fender mounted forward